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27 6epesHs 2021

P)KuLLiBcbKuMii 6yaiBenbHUIt TEXHIKYM
Jepes'aHKko AmnTpo AHAapinoBmY
Epuwes borgaH OnekcaHaposmy
3axapyeHko OnekcaHgp Bonognmmposuy
KnbeHko OnekcaHap BayecnasoBuy

KyTta OmuTpo CepritoBuy

HoBoxaTtcbkuit Amntpo OnekcaHapoBuy
depsnak Banepint Bacnnobosuny
XpMynKiBcbKUiM AHTOH BiTanitoBmy
YepepgHiyeHKo Bitanin HOpiioBmy

Yymak EBreHit Bonogummposuy
AKMMeHKo BiTanin Mukonaiosuy

140
140
150
155
150
140
125
150
130
150
145



